iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Sat, 11 May 2024 05:39:56 -0400 EDT

Report Date

11/29/2023

06/08/2023

04/25/2023

10/31/2022

04/27/2022

03/31/2022

03/01/2022

10/29/2021

09/29/2021

04/21/2021

01/26/2021

10/30/2020

09/18/2020

08/17/2020

04/20/2020

10/23/2019

09/30/2019

09/27/2019

07/15/2019

04/26/2019

10/18/2018

08/27/2018

07/17/2018

05/21/2018

04/20/2018

03/26/2018

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office
Government Accountability

Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Title

2023 Fall Semiannual Report to Congress

Information Technology Assets: Risk Assessment Actions
Could Inform Inventory Activities during Future Disruptions

Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2022 through
March 31, 2023

Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2022 through
September 30, 2022

Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2021, through
March 31, 2022

Information Security: Privacy Program Improvements Could
Enhance GAO Efforts to Protect Data and Systems

Employee Debt: Opportunities Exist to Improve Timely
Collection

Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2021 through
September 30, 2021

DATA Act Audit of GAO's Fiscal Year 2020, Fourth Quarter,
DATA Act Submission

Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2020 through
March 31, 2021

New Blue: Additional Efforts Could Improve Project
Management Efficiency

Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2020 through
September 30, 2020

Non-Competed Contracts: Actions Are Needed to Improve
Internal Control

Voluntary Leave Transfer Program: Additional Controls Are
Needed to Strengthen Program Management

Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2019 through
March 31, 2020

Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2019 through
September 30, 2019

Information Security: Review of GAO's Program and
Practices for Fiscal Year 2018

DATA Act: Audit of GAQ’s Fiscal Year 2019, First Quarter,
DATA Act Submission

Telework Participation and Eligibility: Additional Controls
Are Needed to Strengthen Compliance with Telework Act
Requirements and GAO Policies for Certain Employees

Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2018 through
March 31, 2019

Semiannual Report to Congress-April 1, 2018, through
September 30, 2018

Contract Closeout: GAO has Taken Steps to Strengthen
Contract Closeout Controls, but Additional Actions are
Needed

Information Security: Review of GAO's Program and
Practices for Fiscal Years 2016 and 2017

Debt and Interest Waivers: Procedures are Needed to
Ensure Decisions are Consistent with Federal Requirements

Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2017, through
March 31, 2018

Law Enforcement Availability Pay: Premium Pay
Compensation Not Supported by Agency Need

Type

Semiannual Report

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Sat, 11 May 2024 05:39:56 -0400 EDT

11/08/2017

10/23/2017

04/21/2017

03/09/2017

12/20/2016

12/15/2016

11/02/2016

10/19/2016

08/03/2016

07/01/2016

04/12/2016

03/28/2016

03/01/2016

10/23/2015

04/22/2015

10/29/2014

04/30/2014

11/13/2013

04/26/2013

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Government Accountability
Office

Displaying 1 - 45 of 45

Data Act: Audit of GAO's FY2017, Second Quarter, DATA Act

Submission

Semiannual Report to Congress: April 1, 2017 - September
30, 2017

Semiannual Report to Congress: October 1, 2016 through
March 31, 2017

Property Management: Opportunities Exist to Improve
Personal Property Accountability and Visibility

DATA Act: GAO's Implementation Plan Evolves to Include
Strategy and Risks Present Beyond Initial Reporting
Deadline

Reservist Differential Pay: Policies and Procedures are
Needed to Prevent or Detect Errors and Overpayments

Information Security: Controls for Removing Sensitive Data
from Select Media Devices Prior to Disposal Were Effective

Semiannual Report: April 1, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Information on Government Accountability Office Covered
Computer Systems Pursuant to the Cybersecurity Act of
2015

Contract Management: Improvements Would Strengthen
Controls and Reduce Risk

Semiannual Report: October 1, 2015 - March 31, 2016

Information Security: Review of GAO's Program and
Practices for Fiscal Years 2014 and 2015

Debt Collection: Improved Controls are Needed to Identify
and Collect Student Loan Repayment Debt

Semiannual Report: April 1, 2015 - September 30, 2015

Semiannual Report: October 1, 2014 - March 31, 2015

Semiannual Report: April 1, 2014 - September 30, 2014

Semiannual Report: October 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014

Semiannual Report: April 1, 2013 - September 30, 2013

Semiannual Report: October 1, 2012 - March 31, 2013

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




