

Sat, 11 May 2024 05:39:56 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
11/29/2023	Government Accountability Office	2023 Fall Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/08/2023	Government Accountability Office	Information Technology Assets: Risk Assessment Actions Could Inform Inventory Activities during Future Disruptions	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/25/2023	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2022 through March 31, 2023	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/31/2022	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2022 through September 30, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/27/2022	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2021, through March 31, 2022	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/31/2022	Government Accountability Office	Information Security: Privacy Program Improvements Could Enhance GAO Efforts to Protect Data and Systems	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/01/2022	Government Accountability Office	Employee Debt: Opportunities Exist to Improve Timely Collection	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/29/2021	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2021 through September 30, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/29/2021	Government Accountability Office	DATA Act Audit of GAO's Fiscal Year 2020, Fourth Quarter, DATA Act Submission	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/21/2021	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2020 through March 31, 2021	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
01/26/2021	Government Accountability Office	New Blue: Additional Efforts Could Improve Project Management Efficiency	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/30/2020	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2020 through September 30, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/18/2020	Government Accountability Office	Non-Competed Contracts: Actions Are Needed to Improve Internal Control	Audit	Agency-Wide
08/17/2020	Government Accountability Office	Voluntary Leave Transfer Program: Additional Controls Are Needed to Strengthen Program Management	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/20/2020	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2019 through March 31, 2020	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/23/2019	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - April 1, 2019 through September 30, 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
09/30/2019	Government Accountability Office	Information Security: Review of GAO's Program and Practices for Fiscal Year 2018	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/27/2019	Government Accountability Office	DATA Act: Audit of GAO's Fiscal Year 2019, First Quarter, DATA Act Submission	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/15/2019	Government Accountability Office	Telework Participation and Eligibility: Additional Controls Are Needed to Strengthen Compliance with Telework Act Requirements and GAO Policies for Certain Employees	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/26/2019	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2018 through March 31, 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/18/2018	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress-April 1, 2018, through September 30, 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
08/27/2018	Government Accountability Office	Contract Closeout: GAO has Taken Steps to Strengthen Contract Closeout Controls, but Additional Actions are Needed	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/17/2018	Government Accountability Office	Information Security: Review of GAO's Program and Practices for Fiscal Years 2016 and 2017	Audit	Agency-Wide
05/21/2018	Government Accountability Office	Debt and Interest Waivers: Procedures are Needed to Ensure Decisions are Consistent with Federal Requirements	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/20/2018	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress - October 1, 2017, through March 31, 2018	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/26/2018	Government Accountability Office	Law Enforcement Availability Pay: Premium Pay Compensation Not Supported by Agency Need	Audit	Agency-Wide



Sat, 11 May 2024 05:39:56 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
11/08/2017	Government Accountability Office	Data Act: Audit of GAO's FY2017, Second Quarter, DATA Act Submission	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/23/2017	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress: April 1, 2017 - September 30, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/21/2017	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report to Congress: October 1, 2016 through March 31, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/09/2017	Government Accountability Office	Property Management: Opportunities Exist to Improve Personal Property Accountability and Visibility	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/20/2016	Government Accountability Office	DATA Act: GAO's Implementation Plan Evolves to Include Strategy and Risks Present Beyond Initial Reporting Deadline	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/15/2016	Government Accountability Office	Reservist Differential Pay: Policies and Procedures are Needed to Prevent or Detect Errors and Overpayments	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/02/2016	Government Accountability Office	Information Security: Controls for Removing Sensitive Data from Select Media Devices Prior to Disposal Were Effective	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/19/2016	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: April 1, 2016 - September 30, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
08/03/2016	Government Accountability Office	Information on Government Accountability Office Covered Computer Systems Pursuant to the Cybersecurity Act of 2015	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/01/2016	Government Accountability Office	Contract Management: Improvements Would Strengthen Controls and Reduce Risk	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/12/2016	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: October 1, 2015 - March 31, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
03/28/2016	Government Accountability Office	Information Security: Review of GAO's Program and Practices for Fiscal Years 2014 and 2015	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/01/2016	Government Accountability Office	Debt Collection: Improved Controls are Needed to Identify and Collect Student Loan Repayment Debt	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/23/2015	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: April 1, 2015 - September 30, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/22/2015	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: October 1, 2014 - March 31, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/29/2014	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: April 1, 2014 - September 30, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/30/2014	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: October 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/13/2013	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: April 1, 2013 - September 30, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/26/2013	Government Accountability Office	Semiannual Report: October 1, 2012 - March 31, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 45 of 45